

## Title Information: MID178049

#### **Search summary**

**Date/Time of search** 28-08-2018 12:25:44

Search reference SCO-00604508

**User Reference** 

### **Title Sheet**

This title is undergoing registration.

# **Pending Application**

MID178049

Application Number	16MID51335	
Date of Application	29-12-2016	
Valid From		
Valid To		
Application Status	Confirmed	
Consideration	No Consideration	
Title number	MID178049	
Application Type	First Registration	
Parent Title Number		

# **Applicants**

Name
K & S MIR LIMITED

Address

#### **Granters**

Name	Address
KHWAJA AKBAR MIR	
SABIRA AKBAR MIR	

# **Property Addresses**

10, LINKS PLACE, EDINBURGH, EH6 7EZ

## **Deeds**

Agent No.	Deed type	Deed Details
1468	Disposition	KHWAJA AKBAR MIR & anr ifo K & S MIR LIMITED
5958	Standard Security	K & S Mir Limited - CBTCY Creditor: CLYDESDALE BANK PLC incorporated under the Companies Acts (Company Number SC001111), Registered Office 30 St Vincent Place, Glasgow G1 2HL, (trading as both CLYDESDALE BANK AND YORKSHIRE BANK)
8310	Discharge of Standard Security	Khwaja Akbar Mir & anr - VMPLC Creditor: VIRGIN MONEY PLC incorporated under the Companies Acts (Company Number 06952311), Registered Office Jubilee House, Gosforth, Newcastle upon Tyne NE3 4PL

Until completed, applications to register deeds are subject to rejection or withdrawal. Advance Notices will remain on the Application Record for 35 days unless they are discharged.

© Crown copyright 2018